December 2011Technical Data TD02601018E
IQ 35M
General Description
The Eaton® IQ 35M Meter is a DIN rail meter
that combines exceptional performance and easy
installation to deliver a cost-effective solution for
energy and power monitoring applications, as well
as sub-metering applications. Most models include

Power Real, reactive, and apparent; 3-phase total and per phase
Power factor 3-phase average and per phase
Power demand Most recent and peak
Demand configuration Fixed, rolling block, and external sync
Data logging
(IQ35MAx3/IQ35MA15
only)
10 (IQ35MAx3), 6 (IQ35MA15) configurable data buffers
Configurable demand subinterval (when set at a 15-minute
interval, buffers store data for 60 days)
Technical Specifications
CTs and Accessories
Model number Description
CTs
Solid Core
IQ35M-SO-030-5 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 5A:0.33VAC, 0.30 Inch
IQ35M-SO-030-20 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 20A:0.33VAC, 0.30 Inch
IQ35M-SO-050-50 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 50A:0.33VAC, 0.50 Inch
IQ35M-SO-075-50 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 50A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-100 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 100A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-200 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 200A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-250 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 250A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-300 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 300A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-400 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 400A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
Split Core
IQ35M-SP-075-5 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 5A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-075-30 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 30A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-075-50 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 50A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-075-100 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 100A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-075-200 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 200A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-125-250 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 250A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SP-125-300 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 300A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SP-125-400 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 400A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SP-125-600 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 600A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SP-253-800 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 800A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-1000 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 1000A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-1200 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 1200A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-1600 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 1600A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-2000 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 2000A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-2400 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 2400A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
Accessories
IQ35M-ENC IQ35M Enclosure, NEMA 4X
IQ35M-FP1 IQ35M Fuse Pack, Single, 1/2A Slow-Blow
IQ35M-FP2 IQ35M Fuse Pack, Double, 1/2A Slow-Blow